
VARIES 0’ - 22’

16’

LANE

STA 316+64 TO STA 318+20

16’

LANE

STA 318+20 TO STA 320+98

41
6

436

1’

3:1

MOT RUNAROUND - STAGE III

RAMP C

MOT RUNAROUND - STAGE III

RAMP C

STAGE III
RAMP C TYPICAL SECTIONS

STAGING AND TRAFFIC CONTROL

WORK ZONE

1’

2’

LANE

3’
1’

WORK ZONECOMPLETED IN STAGE I

STA 313+42 TO STA 316+64

MOT RUNAROUND - STAGE III

RAMP C

3

2’

WORK ZONECOMPLETED IN STAGE I

VAR.

VAR. 12’ TO 16’

(STG III)

\ TEMP RAMP C

(STG III)

\ TEMP RAMP C

(STG III)

\ TEMP RAMP C

1’

8
7

8
7

8

7

PROPOSED LEGEND:

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

WET REFLECTIVE TEMPORARY TAPE TYPE III - LINE 8" WHITE

WET REFLECTIVE TEMPORARY TAPE TYPE III - LINE 4" WHITE (2’ DASH - 6’ SKIP)

WET REFLECTIVE TEMPORARY TAPE TYPE III - LINE 4" YELLOW

WET REFLECTIVE TEMPORARY TAPE TYPE III - LINE 4" WHITE

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER, RELOCATE

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SEEDING

AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TYPE B, 6"

AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT, 4"

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT, 8"

2

EMBANKMENT

PROPOSED

1.

2.

3.

4.

NOTES:

SEE STRUCTURAL PLANS FOR STAGE III TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS

FROM STA 308+08 TO STA 313+42 AND TUNNEL ROOF DETAILS.

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT ON RAMP C SHALL BE ACCORDING TO THE

PAVEMENT STRUCTURE DETAILS AND MIX DESIGN REQUIREMENTS

ON THE TYPICAL SECTIONS

THE TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER SHALL BE SECURED TO THE

PAVEMENT USING THREE (3) ANCHORING PINS ON THE TRAFFIC SIDE

OF THE BARRIER AT LOCATIONS WHERE A HAZARD OR SLOPE STEEPER

THAN 1V:10H EXISTS WITHIN 3 FEET TO THE BARRIER.  THE COST

OF THIS WORK SHALL BE INCLUDED IN THE CONTRACT UNIT PRICE FOR

"TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER", OR "RELOCATE TEMPORARY CONCRETE

BARRIER", AS APPLICABLE.

THE PAY ITEM, TEMPORARY PAVEMENT, 8 INCH, INCLUDES BOTH

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT AND TEMPORARY SHOULDERS.
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